
   

 

 

 

 

 

Michigan Technological University 
Tenured & Tenure-Track Faculty* 

Fall 2019 

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff are excluded. Faculty on sabbatical are included.) 

Number of Tenured & Tenure-Track Faculty 

College Professors 
Associate 
Professors 

Assistant 
Professors 

Instructors Lecturers 
Professors of 

Practice 
Total 

College of Business 5 6 9 0 0 0 20 
College of Computing 6 11 4 0 0 0 21 
College of Engineering 50 47 26 0 0 0 123 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 13 5 4 0 0 0 22 
College of Science & Arts 52 58 33 0 0 0 143 
Total 122 125 76 0 0 0 323 

Tenured & Tenure-Track Faculty Distribution by Highest Degree 

College 
Doctoral - First Professional -

Terminal Master's 
Non-Terminal Master's Bachelor's Total 

Count % Count % Count % Count 
College  of Business 
College of Computing 
College of Engineering 
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science 
College of Sciences & Arts 
Total 

19 95.0 
21 100.0 

121 98.4 
22 100.0 

142 99.3 
320 99.1 

1 5.0 
0 0.0 
2 1.6 
0 0.0 
1 0.7 
3 0.9 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

20 
21 

123 
22 

143 
323 

*Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels. 
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