## Michigan Technological University Tenured & Tenure-Track Faculty\* Fall 2019

(Please note that all deans, associate deans, department chairs, executives, and professional staff are excluded. Faculty on sabbatical are included.)

Number of Tenured & Tenure-Track Faculty												
College	Professors	Associate Professors	Assistant Professors	Instructors	Lecturers	Professors of Practice	Total					
College of Business	5	6	9	0	0	0	20					
College of Computing	6	11	4	0	0	0	21					
College of Engineering	50	47	26	0	0	0	123					
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	13	5	4	0	0	0	22					
College of Science & Arts	52	58	33	0	0	0	143					
Total	122	125	76	0	0	0	323					

Ter	ured & Tenure-Tr	ack Faculty Distrik	oution by Highes	t Degree			
College	Doctoral - First Professional - Terminal Master's		Non-Terminal Master's		Bachelor's		Total
	Count	%	Count	%	Count	%	Count
College of Business	19	95.0	1	5.0	0	0.0	20
College of Computing	21	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	21
College of Engineering	121	98.4	2	1.6	0	0.0	123
College of Forest Resources & Environmental Science	22	100.0	0	0.0	0	0.0	22
College of Sciences & Arts	142	99.3	1	0.7	0	0.0	143
Total	320	99.1	3	0.9	0	0.0	323

\*Includes faculty split positions at college and departmental levels.